Banco

BBVA BANCOMER (CAD. PROD.)

HSBC (CADENAS PRODUCTIVAS)
BANREGIO (CADENAS PRODUCTIVAS)
HSBC

BANOBRAS (6142)

BANOBRAS (6712)

BANOBRAS (4866)

HSBC

HSBC

TOTAL

Monto Crédito

30,000,000.00
44,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
261,030,000.00
11,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
62,569,242.35
540,599,242.35

Relacion de Créditos Bancarios

al 31 de Marzo de 2012

Crédito Utilizado

17,837,477.72
43,806,594.12
8,662,311.11
261,030,000.00
11,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
62,569,242.35
516,905,625.30

Linea Disponible

12,162,522.28
193,405.88
11,337,688.89
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
23,693,617.05

Amortizacion
Capital

0.00

40,071,142.40
4,312,500.00
8,571,428.40
24,622,831.12
0.00

0
77,577,901.92

Saldo
31/03/2012
17,837,477.72
43,806,594.12
8,662,311.11
220,958,857.60
6,687,500.00
3,428,571.60
377,168.88
75,000,000.00
62,569,242.35
439,327,723.38

Amortizacion de
intereses

4,183,522.71
121,262.50
62,492.86
18,325.86
1,363,521.51
1,152,271.71
6,901,397.15



